
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Teshome Kokebe Lynnwood 1 31 M 1 30-34 0:16:01.0 0:16:01.5 5:10/M

2 Arian Anderson 149 22 M 1 19-24 0:16:12.2 0:16:12.7 5:14/M

3 Gabriel Kliot Redmond 69 36 M 1 35-39 0:16:36.4 0:16:37.6 5:21/M

4 Jon Houk Port orchard 196 32 M 2 30-34 0:16:58.4 0:16:59.9 5:28/M

5 Glen Weissman Bellevue 234 43 M 1 40-44 0:17:07.5 0:17:08.7 5:31/M

6 Kevin Guiberson Kirkland 160 43 M 2 40-44 0:17:21.2 0:17:22.4 5:36/M

7 Jordan Andersen 5442 30 M 3 30-34 0:17:40.5 0:17:41.5 5:42/M

8 Scott Anson Redmond 3 43 M 3 40-44 0:17:41.7 0:17:42.1 5:42/M

9 David Simmons Shoreline 118 35 M 2 35-39 0:17:44.3 0:17:44.3 5:43/M

10 Brady Houck Edmonds 54 36 M 3 35-39 0:17:52.8 0:17:53.5 5:46/M

11 Kristi Houk Port Orchard 56 29 F 1 25-29 0:17:58.9 0:18:00.4 5:48/M

12 Brian Houck Bothell 55 31 M 4 30-34 0:18:15.6 0:18:16.2 5:53/M

13 Greg Waters Bellevue 213 52 M 1 50-54 0:18:46.4 0:18:48.1 6:03/M

14 Rick Spoonemore Seattle 192 46 M 1 45-49 0:19:39.5 0:19:41.2 6:20/M

15 Luis Padilla Bellevue 181 41 M 4 40-44 0:19:55.0 0:19:57.2 6:25/M

16 Brig Seidl Redmond 185 49 M 2 45-49 0:20:14.9 0:20:14.9 6:32/M

17 Greg Spane Sammamish 122 40 M 5 40-44 0:20:18.7 0:20:20.3 6:33/M

18 Carl Laviolette Seattle 5373 26 M 1 25-29 0:20:23.4 0:20:25.4 6:35/M

19 Ryan Perovich Redmond 182 35 M 4 35-39 0:20:45.4 0:20:47.3 6:42/M

20 Steve Birds Bellevue 5352 36 M 5 35-39 0:20:47.7 0:20:47.7 6:42/M

21 Christopher Knapp Redmond 167 56 M 1 55-59 0:20:54.1 0:21:02.3 6:45/M

22 Miran McCash Seattle 171 23 F 1 19-24 0:21:47.1 0:21:55.6 7:02/M

23 Barbie Young Kirkland 5363 41 F 1 40-44 0:21:55.2 0:21:56.9 7:04/M

24 Todd Johnson 5353 38 M 6 35-39 0:22:00.1 0:22:01.7 7:06/M

25 Colleen Sheehan Kenmore 186 33 F 1 30-34 0:22:05.0 0:22:07.7 7:07/M

26 Michael Senf Bellevue 115 47 M 3 45-49 0:23:05.3 0:23:17.3 7:27/M

27 Beckom Gutierrez Bellevue 245 10 M 1 0-10 0:23:15.3 0:23:22.3 7:30/M

28 Mike Malone Bothell 85 46 M 4 45-49 0:23:26.0 0:23:45.2 7:34/M

29 Debbie Hoyt Bothell 209 44 F 2 40-44 0:23:27.1 0:23:32.3 7:34/M

30 Ron Chew Seattle 17 59 M 2 55-59 0:23:35.0 0:23:40.9 7:36/M

31 Lauren fouriner 5196 56 F 1 55-59 0:23:44.0 0:23:46.5 7:39/M

32 Sean Barlow Woodinville 218 39 M 7 35-39 0:24:03.9 0:24:08.1 7:45/M

33 Phil McBride 5197 59 M 3 55-59 0:24:15.9 0:24:18.8 7:49/M

34 Perry Rodgers Redmond 5351 50 M 2 50-54 0:24:19.8 0:24:22.1 7:51/M

35 Donald Marshall Tacoma 87 39 M 8 35-39 0:24:23.6 0:24:48.3 7:52/M

36 Kelly Clark Newcastle 229 50 F 1 50-54 0:24:24.4 0:24:35.1 7:52/M

37 Don Jones Westport 65 61 M 1 60-64 0:24:25.7 0:24:29.2 7:53/M

38 Tim Miller Snoqualmie 174 42 M 6 40-44 0:24:28.1 0:24:32.2 7:54/M

39 Vincent Lefebvre Palo Alto 77 56 M 4 55-59 0:24:41.5 0:24:53.7 7:58/M

40 Darwin Allen Bellevue 207 44 M 7 40-44 0:24:43.1 0:24:45.8 7:58/M

41 Alex Gulino Maple Valley 203 15 M 1 15-18 0:25:00.5 0:25:23.2 8:04/M

42 Brent Daniel Redmond 5430 37 M 9 35-39 0:25:01.8 0:25:06.9 8:04/M

43 Sarah Jane Egler Issaquah 36 22 F 2 19-24 0:25:09.3 0:25:30.2 8:07/M

44 Tenessa Whipple Bellevue 141 23 F 3 19-24 0:25:11.6 0:25:24.3 8:07/M

45 Janis Campanella Boca Raton 14 54 F 2 50-54 0:25:17.6 0:25:23.3 8:09/M

46 Karla Banks Renton 217 39 F 1 35-39 0:25:28.3 0:25:28.3 8:13/M

47 Will Sullivan Kenmore 5354 21 M 2 19-24 0:25:28.5 0:25:38.4 8:13/M

48 Walter Cave Bellevue 208 46 M 5 45-49 0:25:37.5 0:25:40.5 8:16/M

To Hell With Cancer 2013 Results

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, April 06, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If there is any change necessary, please, contact info@buduracing.com. Thank You!

5K Overall Page 1 of 12



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If there is any change necessary, please, contact info@buduracing.com. Thank You!

49 Kari Oversvee-Choi Seattle 101 32 F 2 30-34 0:25:44.5 0:25:51.5 8:18/M

50 Terra Huffman Seattle 5428 34 F 3 30-34 0:25:48.1 0:25:53.8 8:19/M

51 Raelynn Lyons Bellevue 210 45 F 1 45-49 0:25:53.1 0:25:58.2 8:21/M

52 Steven Chea Kirkland 156 27 M 2 25-29 0:25:54.9 0:26:08.7 8:21/M

53 Kyle Malone Bothell 84 15 M 2 15-18 0:26:05.8 0:26:24.4 8:25/M

54 Srinivas Sama Bellevue 200 29 M 3 25-29 0:26:09.6 0:26:37.9 8:26/M

55 Dan Peck Bothell 5357 35 M 10 35-39 0:26:24.8 0:26:34.3 8:31/M

56 Jeanne Egler Issaquah 35 52 F 3 50-54 0:26:34.6 0:26:57.1 8:34/M

57 Suesan Jahng Seattle 60 32 F 4 30-34 0:26:38.0 0:27:18.8 8:35/M

58 John Kinssies Redmond 177 43 M 8 40-44 0:26:40.7 0:26:45.1 8:36/M

59 Anume Orukari Bellevue 180 31 F 5 30-34 0:26:45.5 0:26:51.5 8:38/M

60 Matt Mutton Seattle 93 43 M 9 40-44 0:26:55.8 0:27:17.5 8:41/M

61 Stephen Nguyen Kirkland 151 42 M 10 40-44 0:27:01.2 0:27:15.5 8:43/M

62 Cindy Thompson Vancouver 132 41 F 3 40-44 0:27:10.9 0:27:33.7 8:46/M

63 Michelle Martinez Monroe 178 29 F 2 25-29 0:27:10.9 0:27:15.1 8:46/M

64 Briget Guiberson Kirkland 161 35 F 2 35-39 0:27:18.1 0:27:27.8 8:48/M

65 Patty Newman Seattle 176 24 F 4 19-24 0:27:41.8 0:27:49.9 8:56/M

66 Erik Langland Seattle 5195 24 M 3 19-24 0:27:42.0 0:27:49.9 8:56/M

67 Alex Baker Sammamish 215 18 M 3 15-18 0:27:45.9 0:28:18.4 8:57/M

68 Eric Streeck Kirkland 5370 27 M 4 25-29 0:27:53.8 0:27:58.2 9:00/M

69 Linda Fogarty Kirkland 239 58 F 2 55-59 0:28:00.6 0:28:05.5 9:02/M

70 Marie Lauer Kirkland 73 41 F 4 40-44 0:28:02.7 0:28:17.1 9:03/M

71 Mark Davis Woodinville 232 47 M 6 45-49 0:28:10.9 0:28:19.1 9:05/M

72 Garrett Gutierrez Bellevue 248 6 M 2 0-10 0:28:11.0 0:28:20.2 9:05/M

73 Trish Peck Bothell 5358 36 F 3 35-39 0:28:14.2 0:28:23.4 9:06/M

74 Jennifer Gutierrez Bellevue 249 38 F 4 35-39 0:28:21.2 0:28:21.2 9:09/M

75 David Talby Mercer Island 211 35 M 11 35-39 0:28:33.3 0:28:43.9 9:13/M

76 Jeffrey Hanks Federal Way 195 23 M 4 19-24 0:28:41.8 0:29:06.2 9:15/M

77 Andrew Taylor-Steen Seattle 131 33 M 5 30-34 0:28:48.0 0:29:29.4 9:17/M

78 Lo-An Nguyen Kirkland 150 33 F 6 30-34 0:28:51.9 0:29:05.4 9:18/M

79 Linda Todd Auburn 136 56 F 3 55-59 0:28:55.5 0:29:11.7 9:20/M

80 Tara Nichols Everett 179 29 F 3 25-29 0:29:01.2 0:29:14.7 9:22/M

81 Michelle Geocaris Seattle 242 44 F 5 40-44 0:29:03.8 0:29:03.8 9:22/M

82 Cody Lannom Kirkland 152 32 M 6 30-34 0:29:05.0 0:29:51.9 9:23/M

83 Jay Wellington Seattle 139 44 M 11 40-44 0:29:08.4 0:29:30.4 9:24/M

84 Rachel Quimby Sammamish 106 21 F 5 19-24 0:29:08.9 0:29:12.7 9:24/M

85 Tom Traska Westport 137 61 M 2 60-64 0:29:09.2 0:29:21.7 9:24/M

86 Nicole Pelsinsky Bellevue 157 42 F 6 40-44 0:29:11.1 0:29:11.1 9:25/M

87 Emilia Dominguez Bellevue 31 38 F 5 35-39 0:29:13.4 0:29:30.6 9:25/M

88 Galit Gilad-Talby Mercer Island 212 38 F 6 35-39 0:29:17.2 0:29:17.2 9:27/M

89 Kristin Waskin Seattle 138 29 F 4 25-29 0:29:21.2 0:29:31.2 9:28/M

90 Monica Zentner Des Moines 143 28 F 5 25-29 0:29:31.8 0:29:36.2 9:31/M

91 Nellie Blanding Redmond 10 43 F 7 40-44 0:29:34.4 0:29:34.4 9:32/M

92 Dan Gutierrez Bellevue 247 38 M 12 35-39 0:29:36.7 0:29:47.5 9:33/M

93 Corbin Gutierrez Bellevue 246 9 M 3 0-10 0:29:39.0 0:29:47.9 9:34/M

94 Tina Mandeville Snohomish 86 38 F 7 35-39 0:30:17.2 0:30:26.5 9:46/M

95 Michael Podobnik Seattle 183 31 M 7 30-34 0:30:21.7 0:30:56.1 9:47/M

96 Nikki Carsen Dalton 16 27 F 6 25-29 0:30:28.6 0:30:35.9 9:50/M

97 Mary Myers Carnation 94 32 F 7 30-34 0:30:36.2 0:30:45.5 9:52/M

98 Alan Bell Redmond 8 63 M 3 60-64 0:30:37.0 0:30:59.7 9:53/M

99 Heidi Drivdahl Newcastle 32 44 F 8 40-44 0:30:40.0 0:31:03.3 9:54/M

100 Kayla Butcher Snohomish 13 52 F 4 50-54 0:30:44.4 0:30:49.5 9:55/M

101 Christina Albert Bellevue 214 22 F 6 19-24 0:31:14.6 0:31:39.9 10:05/M

102 Luke McQuade Mountlake Terrace 172 46 M 7 45-49 0:31:15.8 0:31:39.2 10:05/M
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103 Christine Windrim Snohomish 142 48 F 2 45-49 0:31:29.3 0:31:34.7 10:09/M

104 Charu Solanki Bellevue 191 29 F 7 25-29 0:31:42.7 0:31:49.4 10:14/M

105 Erin Hulderson Kirkland 58 30 F 8 30-34 0:31:45.1 0:32:34.3 10:15/M

106 Eric Hulderson Kirkland 57 37 M 13 35-39 0:31:45.3 0:32:35.5 10:15/M

107 Marianne McIntyre Everett 89 30 F 9 30-34 0:31:53.7 0:32:02.4 10:17/M

108 Crystal Purdy Mill Creek 105 31 F 10 30-34 0:31:57.0 0:32:17.4 10:18/M

109 Katy Buzzo Seattle 5359 28 F 8 25-29 0:32:05.8 0:32:05.8 10:21/M

110 Julie Baker Sammamish 4 52 F 5 50-54 0:32:14.0 0:32:45.7 10:24/M

111 Heather Barber Kirkland 153 36 F 8 35-39 0:32:25.1 0:33:13.1 10:27/M

112 Beth Bystedt 5194 38 F 9 35-39 0:32:30.6 0:32:44.9 10:29/M

113 Sada Hertzig Kirkland 5356 37 F 10 35-39 0:32:39.5 0:32:55.2 10:32/M

114 Maegen Powers Kirkland 154 36 F 11 35-39 0:32:49.0 0:33:36.5 10:35/M

115 Griffin Thrive Snohomish 133 22 M 5 19-24 0:32:54.1 0:33:11.7 10:37/M

116 Shelley Furrer Snohomish 39 52 F 6 50-54 0:32:54.1 0:33:11.7 10:37/M

117 Jessica Oliver Maple Valley 99 35 F 12 35-39 0:32:59.6 0:33:09.4 10:38/M

118 Nikki Gepner Kenmore 43 33 F 11 30-34 0:33:07.4 0:33:07.4 10:41/M

119 Mary Beth Lefebvre Palo Alto 76 49 F 3 45-49 0:33:10.0 0:33:21.5 10:42/M

120 Nancy King Redmond 68 32 F 12 30-34 0:33:10.2 0:33:45.8 10:42/M

121 Brooke Beasley Kirkland 7 32 F 13 30-34 0:33:19.4 0:34:07.5 10:45/M

122 Kirsten Kim Fife 67 33 F 14 30-34 0:33:28.4 0:33:38.9 10:48/M

123 Cynthia Fox Granite Falls 38 34 F 15 30-34 0:33:37.1 0:33:51.1 10:51/M

124 Jessica Cho Lynnwood 18 36 F 13 35-39 0:33:38.7 0:33:52.9 10:51/M

125 Chris Koch 5434 24 M 6 19-24 0:33:40.2 0:33:59.6 10:52/M

126 Sara Johnson Kent 166 41 F 9 40-44 0:33:40.4 0:33:52.7 10:52/M

127 Jake Doty 5437 24 M 7 19-24 0:33:41.0 0:33:59.2 10:52/M

128 Bill McDonald 5436 24 M 8 19-24 0:33:41.3 0:33:59.5 10:52/M

129 Tracy Deiner Snohomish 236 37 F 14 35-39 0:33:41.4 0:33:54.9 10:52/M

130 Sean Sullivan 5435 24 M 9 19-24 0:33:41.6 0:33:59.2 10:52/M

131 Angela Southworth Maple Valley 121 34 F 16 30-34 0:33:41.7 0:33:51.9 10:52/M

132 Unknown Partic. 163 163 M 4 0-10 0:33:51.0 0:34:25.8 10:55/M

133 Kathryn Boettcher Bothell 162 30 F 17 30-34 0:33:51.0 0:34:26.3 10:55/M

134 Kathryn Nicoara Bothell 164 29 F 9 25-29 0:33:51.4 0:34:25.8 10:55/M

135 Heather Traputmann Kirkland 147 42 F 10 40-44 0:33:54.7 0:34:23.2 10:56/M

136 Jona Decker Kirkland 145 42 F 11 40-44 0:33:55.5 0:34:23.2 10:56/M

137 Kelly Clark Kirkland 146 39 F 15 35-39 0:33:56.2 0:34:23.6 10:57/M

138 Brianne Tracy Kent 5368 22 F 7 19-24 0:34:03.7 0:34:10.4 10:59/M

139 Lisa Tracy Kent 5369 50 F 7 50-54 0:34:04.0 0:34:10.6 10:59/M

140 Joseph Jeffries Kirkland 62 31 M 8 30-34 0:34:07.5 0:34:07.5 11:00/M

141 Krysta Dawson Pullman 233 0 F 1 0-10 0:34:26.1 0:34:33.3 11:06/M

142 Tracy Wellington Seattle 140 40 F 12 40-44 0:34:37.6 0:34:58.5 11:10/M

143 Esther Sizemore Lake Stevens 189 31 F 18 30-34 0:34:44.2 0:35:00.2 11:12/M

144 Mike McCann Adna 170 66 M 1 65-69 0:34:44.6 0:34:56.5 11:12/M

145 Heather Berry Kent 9 42 F 13 40-44 0:34:52.3 0:35:07.5 11:15/M

146 Sarah Shephard Kent 5366 40 F 14 40-44 0:34:52.5 0:35:06.7 11:15/M

147 Maura Curran Seattle 24 26 F 10 25-29 0:34:55.8 0:35:16.3 11:16/M

148 Caitlin Curran Seattle 23 24 F 8 19-24 0:34:55.8 0:35:16.3 11:16/M

149 Nate Jones Westport 66 35 M 14 35-39 0:35:48.0 0:36:01.2 11:33/M

150 Karen Ling Seattle 78 26 F 11 25-29 0:35:48.4 0:36:15.1 11:33/M

151 Michelle Hirawady Seattle 53 30 F 19 30-34 0:35:50.7 0:36:05.1 11:34/M

152 Mariano Lozano Bellevue 79 47 M 8 45-49 0:35:55.6 0:36:16.5 11:35/M

153 Suzanna Mizell Westport 91 34 F 20 30-34 0:36:03.8 0:36:15.9 11:38/M

154 Sam Susen Dalton 128 27 M 5 25-29 0:36:08.1 0:36:15.7 11:39/M

155 Angela Heinrich Kirkland 51 25 F 12 25-29 0:36:16.9 0:36:28.5 11:42/M

156 Rebecca Rogers Woodinville 111 24 F 9 19-24 0:36:17.4 0:36:28.7 11:42/M

5K Overall Page 3 of 12



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If there is any change necessary, please, contact info@buduracing.com. Thank You!

157 Stephanie Susen Dalton 129 24 F 10 19-24 0:36:20.8 0:36:20.8 11:43/M

158 Keley Ogunmola Seattle 98 26 F 13 25-29 0:36:22.5 0:36:48.1 11:44/M

159 Neil Gulino Maple Valley 202 48 M 9 45-49 0:36:29.0 0:36:51.8 11:46/M

160 Isabella Gulino Maple Valley 204 18 F 1 15-18 0:36:29.3 0:36:51.8 11:46/M

161 Lillian Reis Redmond 108 56 F 4 55-59 0:36:41.5 0:37:02.2 11:50/M

162 Antoine Toussaint Bellevue 5360 0 M 5 0-10 0:36:49.0 0:37:07.3 11:53/M

163 Cindy Murray Covington 175 49 F 4 45-49 0:36:56.8 0:37:12.5 11:55/M

164 Pooja Nagpal Seattle 95 32 F 21 30-34 0:37:06.7 0:37:25.1 11:58/M

165 Stephanie Miller Snoqualmie 173 51 F 8 50-54 0:37:16.0 0:37:34.2 12:01/M

166 Roberta Denman Kenmore 29 55 F 5 55-59 0:37:42.1 0:37:53.3 12:10/M

167 William Denman, III Kenmore 30 59 M 5 55-59 0:37:42.3 0:37:53.3 12:10/M

168 Julie Bradley Tukwila 12 33 F 22 30-34 0:37:43.8 0:37:58.8 12:10/M

169 Francisca Doherty Covington 237 53 F 9 50-54 0:38:13.0 0:38:26.2 12:20/M

170 John Butler Kirkland 224 55 M 6 55-59 0:38:14.8 0:38:27.6 12:20/M

171 Evan Gay Lynnwood 40 27 M 6 25-29 0:38:29.5 0:38:29.5 12:25/M

172 Adam Cross Bothell 22 32 M 9 30-34 0:38:29.5 0:38:29.5 12:25/M

173 Daryl Gross Seattle 5367 42 M 12 40-44 0:38:42.3 0:39:16.7 12:29/M

174 Laura Truitt Shoreline 5372 29 F 14 25-29 0:38:42.3 0:39:16.7 12:29/M

175 Naresh Durga Bellevue 250 31 M 10 30-34 0:39:00.6 0:39:30.5 12:35/M

176 Barb Clayton Sammamish 20 52 F 10 50-54 0:39:14.5 0:39:28.7 12:39/M

177 Emily Snowberger Bellevue 190 18 F 2 15-18 0:39:23.5 0:39:35.2 12:42/M

178 Erin Snowberger Kirkland 120 27 F 15 25-29 0:39:24.6 0:39:35.6 12:43/M

179 Unknown Partic. 158 158 M 6 0-10 0:40:01.0 0:40:35.7 12:55/M

180 Kelsey Bartlett East Wenatchee 6 28 F 16 25-29 0:40:11.0 0:40:21.5 12:58/M

181 Kim Dang Redmond 25 33 F 23 30-34 0:40:18.6 0:40:18.6 13:00/M

182 Cheryl Lay Seattle 74 53 F 11 50-54 0:40:36.7 0:41:00.5 13:06/M

183 Carrie Luedeke Lake Stevens 82 35 F 16 35-39 0:40:37.5 0:41:01.5 13:06/M

184 Sophie Egler Issaquah 37 26 F 17 25-29 0:40:43.8 0:41:05.7 13:08/M

185 Kim Henwood Kirkland 52 52 F 12 50-54 0:41:02.2 0:41:09.2 13:14/M

186 Amy Poteete Marysville 104 36 F 17 35-39 0:41:23.7 0:41:38.6 13:21/M

187 Jodi Spear Edmonds 123 44 F 15 40-44 0:41:24.3 0:41:39.5 13:21/M

188 Anthony Lucero Des Moines 102 41 M 13 40-44 0:42:42.5 0:43:37.3 13:46/M

189 Jolai Persinger-Lucero Des Moines 103 22 F 11 19-24 0:42:43.1 0:43:37.3 13:47/M

190 Eugina Lucero Des Moines 80 45 F 5 45-49 0:42:43.8 0:43:38.7 13:47/M

191 Seema Jain Bothell 61 46 F 6 45-49 0:42:50.5 0:42:54.3 13:49/M

192 Taira Rink Mountlake Terra 110 41 F 16 40-44 0:43:12.3 0:43:35.5 13:56/M

193 Julia Sweet Bothell 5431 30 F 24 30-34 0:43:19.2 0:43:48.6 13:58/M

194 Michelle Richardson Tacoma 184 34 F 25 30-34 0:43:27.6 0:43:47.5 14:01/M

195 Erin Jeck Renton 5355 35 F 18 35-39 0:43:58.1 0:44:28.8 14:11/M

196 Allison Heaton Bothell 50 46 F 7 45-49 0:44:16.9 0:44:42.5 14:17/M

197 Anne Fogarty Kirkland 238 23 F 12 19-24 0:44:20.1 0:44:51.6 14:18/M

198 Chandra Chilukuri Bellevue 222 30 M 11 30-34 0:45:38.8 0:46:08.5 14:43/M

199 Unknown Partic. 159 159 M 7 0-10 0:46:02.6 0:46:32.7 14:51/M

200 Mariana Fisher Kirkland 5365 63 F 1 60-64 0:46:27.8 0:46:48.7 14:59/M

201 Lois Haeseler Kent 5361 63 F 2 60-64 0:46:28.7 0:46:49.2 14:59/M

202 Lance Fisher Kirkland 5364 63 M 4 60-64 0:46:48.8 0:46:48.8 15:06/M

203 Lisa Susen Dalton 127 52 F 13 50-54 0:47:24.0 0:47:33.8 15:17/M

204 Jennifer Rose Duvall 112 40 F 17 40-44 0:47:36.4 0:47:42.9 15:21/M

205 Hemi Matta Redmond 88 37 F 19 35-39 0:47:37.0 0:47:43.3 15:22/M

206 Lauri Richards Kent 109 42 F 18 40-44 0:48:30.5 0:48:53.7 15:39/M

207 David Susen Dalton 126 59 M 7 55-59 0:49:12.0 0:49:38.3 15:52/M

208 DeLynn Todaro Kirkland 135 52 F 14 50-54 0:49:31.6 0:49:54.3 15:58/M

209 Richard Campanella Boca Raton 15 62 M 5 60-64 0:49:38.5 0:49:38.5 16:01/M

210 Grace Chumley Sequim 19 53 F 15 50-54 0:49:54.5 0:49:54.5 16:06/M
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211 Cynthia Harrison Lynnwood 5429 35 F 20 35-39 0:50:29.4 0:50:47.9 16:17/M

212 Martha Cole Renton 230 31 F 26 30-34 0:51:01.0 0:51:21.5 16:27/M

213 Jeff Fogarty Kirkland 240 59 M 8 55-59 0:51:10.1 0:51:42.8 16:30/M

214 Kate Handler Seattle 194 23 F 13 19-24 0:51:11.8 0:51:42.5 16:31/M

215 Kyle Modenese Kirkland 92 40 M 14 40-44 0:51:16.6 0:51:47.3 16:32/M

216 Debra de Kruif Redmond 27 51 F 16 50-54 0:51:45.6 0:52:11.8 16:42/M

217 Sarah Games Kirkland 5440 21 F 14 19-24 0:52:56.7 0:53:11.8 17:05/M

218 Kirsten Hanson Des Moines 5427 36 F 21 35-39 0:53:10.9 0:53:10.9 17:09/M

219 Neary Langhans Duvall 72 31 F 27 30-34 0:53:13.8 0:53:13.8 17:10/M

220 John Tracy Kent 5425 51 M 3 50-54 0:54:09.5 0:54:52.8 17:28/M

221 Kim Cassidy Hanover Park 227 0 F 2 0-10 0:54:09.7 0:54:52.2 17:28/M

222 Joy Cassidy Enumclaw 225 0 F 3 0-10 0:54:11.1 0:54:52.5 17:29/M

223 Dale Dawson Issaquah 26 51 M 4 50-54 0:54:11.3 0:54:51.3 17:29/M

224 Jeremy Langhans Duvall 71 36 M 15 35-39 0:54:55.0 0:55:32.1 17:43/M

225 Ian Gililland Mercer Island 45 30 M 12 30-34 0:55:07.7 0:55:43.7 17:47/M

226 Anna Cohen Bothell 21 24 F 15 19-24 0:56:05.3 0:56:35.2 18:05/M

227 Dianne Luecken Kirkland 81 58 F 6 55-59 0:56:06.9 0:56:35.8 18:06/M

228 Katherine Gay Lynnwood 41 27 F 18 25-29 0:56:18.0 0:57:10.3 18:10/M

229 Marshall Johnson Seattle 64 49 M 10 45-49 0:56:21.9 0:56:49.8 18:11/M

230 Mardi Taylor Bellevue 5441 60 F 3 60-64 0:56:22.9 0:57:13.4 18:11/M

231 Kelly Johnson Seattle 63 49 F 8 45-49 0:56:49.9 0:56:49.9 18:20/M

232 Diana Gonzalez Issaquah 47 37 M 16 35-39 0:58:25.1 0:59:07.5 18:51/M

233 Julian Gonzalez Issaquah 5426 39 M 17 35-39 0:58:27.4 0:59:02.1 18:51/M

234 Karmell Dawson Bothell 205 38 F 22 35-39 0:58:31.1 0:59:06.9 18:53/M

235 Michel Grkov Seattle 206 33 F 28 30-34 1:00:11.6 1:00:55.8 19:25/M

236 Annette Gililland Seattle 44 63 F 4 60-64 1:00:13.7 1:01:01.6 19:25/M

237 Seth Gililland Seattle 46 31 M 13 30-34 1:00:16.7 1:01:02.8 19:26/M

238 Courtney Sims Sammamish 188 27 F 19 25-29 1:02:03.7 1:02:42.8 20:01/M

239 Heather Bogner-Stetson Seattle 11 38 F 23 35-39 1:02:05.9 1:02:44.8 20:02/M

240 Judy Grover Tacoma 48 46 F 9 45-49 1:04:56.5 1:05:29.7 20:57/M

241 Matt Zukowski Tacoma 144 40 M 15 40-44 1:04:57.6 1:05:30.8 20:57/M

242 Ivy Sandsmark Newcastle 5432 74 F 1 70-99 1:06:22.2 1:07:04.2 21:25/M

243 Joanna Kadish 5362 52 F 17 50-54 1:06:24.6 1:07:07.1 21:25/M

244 Kyle Bourbanis Kent 5371 21 M 10 19-24 1:06:29.3 1:07:11.5 21:27/M

245 Katrina Bradley Issaquah 221 41 F 19 40-44 1:06:37.1 1:07:21.3 21:29/M

246 Amy Stapleton Shoreline 197 50 F 18 50-54 1:06:40.9 1:07:22.3 21:30/M

247 Teresa Burch-Ko Bellevue 223 60 F 5 60-64 1:07:06.3 1:07:52.6 21:39/M

248 Katie Simpson Mercer Island 187 25 F 20 25-29 1:07:12.6 1:07:52.8 21:41/M

249 Sarah Ko Mercer Island 70 26 F 21 25-29 1:11:19.4 1:11:57.2 23:00/M

250 Mollie McManus Renton 90 38 F 24 35-39 1:11:47.6 1:12:27.8 23:09/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Krysta Dawson Pullman 233 0 73 0:34:26.1 0:34:33.3 11:06/M
2 Kim Cassidy Hanover Park 227 0 131 0:54:09.7 0:54:52.2 17:28/M
3 Joy Cassidy Enumclaw 225 0 132 0:54:11.1 0:54:52.5 17:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Isabella Gulino Maple Valley 204 18 87 0:36:29.3 0:36:51.8 11:46/M
2 Emily Snowberger Bellevue 190 18 97 0:39:23.5 0:39:35.2 12:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Miran McCash Seattle 171 23 2 0:21:47.1 0:21:55.6 7:02/M
2 Sarah Jane Egler Issaquah 36 22 8 0:25:09.3 0:25:30.2 8:07/M
3 Tenessa Whipple Bellevue 141 23 9 0:25:11.6 0:25:24.3 8:07/M

4 Patty Newman Seattle 176 24 21 0:27:41.8 0:27:49.9 8:56/M
5 Rachel Quimby Sammamish 106 21 30 0:29:08.9 0:29:12.7 9:24/M
6 Christina Albert Bellevue 214 22 42 0:31:14.6 0:31:39.9 10:05/M

7 Brianne Tracy Kent 5368 22 71 0:34:03.7 0:34:10.4 10:59/M

8 Caitlin Curran Seattle 23 24 79 0:34:55.8 0:35:16.3 11:16/M

9 Rebecca Rogers Woodinville 111 24 84 0:36:17.4 0:36:28.7 11:42/M

10 Stephanie Susen Dalton 129 24 85 0:36:20.8 0:36:20.8 11:43/M

11 Jolai Persinger-Lucero Des Moines 103 22 107 0:42:43.1 0:43:37.3 13:47/M

12 Anne Fogarty Kirkland 238 23 115 0:44:20.1 0:44:51.6 14:18/M

13 Kate Handler Seattle 194 23 126 0:51:11.8 0:51:42.5 16:31/M

14 Sarah Games Kirkland 5440 21 128 0:52:56.7 0:53:11.8 17:05/M

15 Anna Cohen Bothell 21 24 133 0:56:05.3 0:56:35.2 18:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kristi Houk Port Orchard 56 29 1 0:17:58.9 0:18:00.4 5:48/M

2 Michelle Martinez Monroe 178 29 19 0:27:10.9 0:27:15.1 8:46/M
3 Tara Nichols Everett 179 29 28 0:29:01.2 0:29:14.7 9:22/M
4 Kristin Waskin Seattle 138 29 34 0:29:21.2 0:29:31.2 9:28/M

5 Monica Zentner Des Moines 143 28 35 0:29:31.8 0:29:36.2 9:31/M

6 Nikki Carsen Dalton 16 27 38 0:30:28.6 0:30:35.9 9:50/M

7 Charu Solanki Bellevue 191 29 44 0:31:42.7 0:31:49.4 10:14/M

8 Katy Buzzo Seattle 5359 28 48 0:32:05.8 0:32:05.8 10:21/M

9 Kathryn Nicoara Bothell 164 29 67 0:33:51.4 0:34:25.8 10:55/M

10 Maura Curran Seattle 24 26 78 0:34:55.8 0:35:16.3 11:16/M

11 Karen Ling Seattle 78 26 80 0:35:48.4 0:36:15.1 11:33/M

12 Angela Heinrich Kirkland 51 25 83 0:36:16.9 0:36:28.5 11:42/M
13 Keley Ogunmola Seattle 98 26 86 0:36:22.5 0:36:48.1 11:44/M
14 Laura Truitt Shoreline 5372 29 95 0:38:42.3 0:39:16.7 12:29/M
15 Erin Snowberger Kirkland 120 27 98 0:39:24.6 0:39:35.6 12:43/M
16 Kelsey Bartlett East Wenatchee 6 28 99 0:40:11.0 0:40:21.5 12:58/M

17 Sophie Egler Issaquah 37 26 103 0:40:43.8 0:41:05.7 13:08/M

Female 10 and under

Female 15 to 18

Female 19 to 24

Female 25 to 29

To Hell With Cancer 2013 Results

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 06, 2013
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

18 Katherine Gay Lynnwood 41 27 135 0:56:18.0 0:57:10.3 18:10/M
19 Courtney Sims Sammamish 188 27 141 1:02:03.7 1:02:42.8 20:01/M
20 Katie Simpson Mercer Island 187 25 149 1:07:12.6 1:07:52.8 21:41/M

21 Sarah Ko Mercer Island 70 26 150 1:11:19.4 1:11:57.2 23:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Colleen Sheehan Kenmore 186 33 4 0:22:05.0 0:22:07.7 7:07/M

2 Kari Oversvee-Choi Seattle 101 32 12 0:25:44.5 0:25:51.5 8:18/M

3 Terra Huffman Seattle 5428 34 13 0:25:48.1 0:25:53.8 8:19/M
4 Suesan Jahng Seattle 60 32 16 0:26:38.0 0:27:18.8 8:35/M
5 Anume Orukari Bellevue 180 31 17 0:26:45.5 0:26:51.5 8:38/M

6 Lo-An Nguyen Kirkland 150 33 26 0:28:51.9 0:29:05.4 9:18/M

7 Mary Myers Carnation 94 32 39 0:30:36.2 0:30:45.5 9:52/M

8 Erin Hulderson Kirkland 58 30 45 0:31:45.1 0:32:34.3 10:15/M

9 Marianne McIntyre Everett 89 30 46 0:31:53.7 0:32:02.4 10:17/M

10 Crystal Purdy Mill Creek 105 31 47 0:31:57.0 0:32:17.4 10:18/M

11 Nikki Gepner Kenmore 43 33 56 0:33:07.4 0:33:07.4 10:41/M

12 Nancy King Redmond 68 32 58 0:33:10.2 0:33:45.8 10:42/M

13 Brooke Beasley Kirkland 7 32 59 0:33:19.4 0:34:07.5 10:45/M

14 Kirsten Kim Fife 67 33 60 0:33:28.4 0:33:38.9 10:48/M

15 Cynthia Fox Granite Falls 38 34 61 0:33:37.1 0:33:51.1 10:51/M
16 Angela Southworth Maple Valley 121 34 65 0:33:41.7 0:33:51.9 10:52/M
17 Kathryn Boettcher Bothell 162 30 66 0:33:51.0 0:34:26.3 10:55/M
18 Esther Sizemore Lake Stevens 189 31 75 0:34:44.2 0:35:00.2 11:12/M
19 Michelle Hirawady Seattle 53 30 81 0:35:50.7 0:36:05.1 11:34/M
20 Suzanna Mizell Westport 91 34 82 0:36:03.8 0:36:15.9 11:38/M
21 Pooja Nagpal Seattle 95 32 90 0:37:06.7 0:37:25.1 11:58/M

22 Julie Bradley Tukwila 12 33 93 0:37:43.8 0:37:58.8 12:10/M

23 Kim Dang Redmond 25 33 100 0:40:18.6 0:40:18.6 13:00/M

24 Julia Sweet Bothell 5431 30 111 0:43:19.2 0:43:48.6 13:58/M

25 Michelle Richardson Tacoma 184 34 112 0:43:27.6 0:43:47.5 14:01/M

26 Martha Cole Renton 230 31 125 0:51:01.0 0:51:21.5 16:27/M

27 Neary Langhans Duvall 72 31 130 0:53:13.8 0:53:13.8 17:10/M

28 Michel Grkov Seattle 206 33 139 1:00:11.6 1:00:55.8 19:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Karla Banks Renton 217 39 11 0:25:28.3 0:25:28.3 8:13/M

2 Briget Guiberson Kirkland 161 35 20 0:27:18.1 0:27:27.8 8:48/M
3 Trish Peck Bothell 5358 36 24 0:28:14.2 0:28:23.4 9:06/M
4 Jennifer Gutierrez Bellevue 249 38 25 0:28:21.2 0:28:21.2 9:09/M

5 Emilia Dominguez Bellevue 31 38 32 0:29:13.4 0:29:30.6 9:25/M

6 Galit Gilad-Talby Mercer Island 212 38 33 0:29:17.2 0:29:17.2 9:27/M

7 Tina Mandeville Snohomish 86 38 37 0:30:17.2 0:30:26.5 9:46/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

8 Heather Barber Kirkland 153 36 50 0:32:25.1 0:33:13.1 10:27/M

9 Beth Bystedt 5194 38 51 0:32:30.6 0:32:44.9 10:29/M

10 Sada Hertzig Kirkland 5356 37 52 0:32:39.5 0:32:55.2 10:32/M

11 Maegen Powers Kirkland 154 36 53 0:32:49.0 0:33:36.5 10:35/M

12 Jessica Oliver Maple Valley 99 35 55 0:32:59.6 0:33:09.4 10:38/M
13 Jessica Cho Lynnwood 18 36 62 0:33:38.7 0:33:52.9 10:51/M
14 Tracy Deiner Snohomish 236 37 64 0:33:41.4 0:33:54.9 10:52/M
15 Kelly Clark Kirkland 146 39 70 0:33:56.2 0:34:23.6 10:57/M
16 Carrie Luedeke Lake Stevens 82 35 102 0:40:37.5 0:41:01.5 13:06/M

17 Amy Poteete Marysville 104 36 105 0:41:23.7 0:41:38.6 13:21/M

18 Erin Jeck Renton 5355 35 113 0:43:58.1 0:44:28.8 14:11/M

19 Hemi Matta Redmond 88 37 120 0:47:37.0 0:47:43.3 15:22/M

20 Cynthia Harrison Lynnwood 5429 35 124 0:50:29.4 0:50:47.9 16:17/M

21 Kirsten Hanson Des Moines 5427 36 129 0:53:10.9 0:53:10.9 17:09/M

22 Karmell Dawson Bothell 205 38 138 0:58:31.1 0:59:06.9 18:53/M

23 Heather Bogner-Stetson Seattle 11 38 142 1:02:05.9 1:02:44.8 20:02/M

24 Mollie McManus Renton 90 38 151 1:11:47.6 1:12:27.8 23:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Barbie Young Kirkland 5363 41 3 0:21:55.2 0:21:56.9 7:04/M

2 Debbie Hoyt Bothell 209 44 5 0:23:27.1 0:23:32.3 7:34/M
3 Cindy Thompson Vancouver 132 41 18 0:27:10.9 0:27:33.7 8:46/M
4 Marie Lauer Kirkland 73 41 23 0:28:02.7 0:28:17.1 9:03/M
5 Michelle Geocaris Seattle 242 44 29 0:29:03.8 0:29:03.8 9:22/M
6 Nicole Pelsinsky Bellevue 157 42 31 0:29:11.1 0:29:11.1 9:25/M

7 Nellie Blanding Redmond 10 43 36 0:29:34.4 0:29:34.4 9:32/M

8 Heidi Drivdahl Newcastle 32 44 40 0:30:40.0 0:31:03.3 9:54/M
9 Sara Johnson Kent 166 41 63 0:33:40.4 0:33:52.7 10:52/M

10 Heather Traputmann Kirkland 147 42 68 0:33:54.7 0:34:23.2 10:56/M

11 Jona Decker Kirkland 145 42 69 0:33:55.5 0:34:23.2 10:56/M
12 Tracy Wellington Seattle 140 40 74 0:34:37.6 0:34:58.5 11:10/M
13 Heather Berry Kent 9 42 76 0:34:52.3 0:35:07.5 11:15/M
14 Sarah Shephard Kent 5366 40 77 0:34:52.5 0:35:06.7 11:15/M
15 Jodi Spear Edmonds 123 44 106 0:41:24.3 0:41:39.5 13:21/M
16 Taira Rink Mountlake Terra 110 41 110 0:43:12.3 0:43:35.5 13:56/M
17 Jennifer Rose Duvall 112 40 119 0:47:36.4 0:47:42.9 15:21/M
18 Lauri Richards Kent 109 42 121 0:48:30.5 0:48:53.7 15:39/M
19 Katrina Bradley Issaquah 221 41 146 1:06:37.1 1:07:21.3 21:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Raelynn Lyons Bellevue 210 45 14 0:25:53.1 0:25:58.2 8:21/M
2 Christine Windrim Snohomish 142 48 43 0:31:29.3 0:31:34.7 10:09/M
3 Mary Beth Lefebvre Palo Alto 76 49 57 0:33:10.0 0:33:21.5 10:42/M
4 Cindy Murray Covington 175 49 89 0:36:56.8 0:37:12.5 11:55/M
5 Eugina Lucero Des Moines 80 45 108 0:42:43.8 0:43:38.7 13:47/M
6 Seema Jain Bothell 61 46 109 0:42:50.5 0:42:54.3 13:49/M
7 Allison Heaton Bothell 50 46 114 0:44:16.9 0:44:42.5 14:17/M

8 Kelly Johnson Seattle 63 49 137 0:56:49.9 0:56:49.9 18:20/M

9 Judy Grover Tacoma 48 46 143 1:04:56.5 1:05:29.7 20:57/M

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kelly Clark Newcastle 229 50 7 0:24:24.4 0:24:35.1 7:52/M

2 Janis Campanella Boca Raton 14 54 10 0:25:17.6 0:25:23.3 8:09/M
3 Jeanne Egler Issaquah 35 52 15 0:26:34.6 0:26:57.1 8:34/M
4 Kayla Butcher Snohomish 13 52 41 0:30:44.4 0:30:49.5 9:55/M
5 Julie Baker Sammamish 4 52 49 0:32:14.0 0:32:45.7 10:24/M
6 Shelley Furrer Snohomish 39 52 54 0:32:54.1 0:33:11.7 10:37/M
7 Lisa Tracy Kent 5369 50 72 0:34:04.0 0:34:10.6 10:59/M

8 Stephanie Miller Snoqualmie 173 51 91 0:37:16.0 0:37:34.2 12:01/M

9 Francisca Doherty Covington 237 53 94 0:38:13.0 0:38:26.2 12:20/M

10 Barb Clayton Sammamish 20 52 96 0:39:14.5 0:39:28.7 12:39/M
11 Cheryl Lay Seattle 74 53 101 0:40:36.7 0:41:00.5 13:06/M
12 Kim Henwood Kirkland 52 52 104 0:41:02.2 0:41:09.2 13:14/M

13 Lisa Susen Dalton 127 52 118 0:47:24.0 0:47:33.8 15:17/M
14 DeLynn Todaro Kirkland 135 52 122 0:49:31.6 0:49:54.3 15:58/M
15 Grace Chumley Sequim 19 53 123 0:49:54.5 0:49:54.5 16:06/M
16 Debra de Kruif Redmond 27 51 127 0:51:45.6 0:52:11.8 16:42/M
17 Joanna Kadish 5362 52 145 1:06:24.6 1:07:07.1 21:25/M

18 Amy Stapleton Shoreline 197 50 147 1:06:40.9 1:07:22.3 21:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lauren fouriner 5196 56 6 0:23:44.0 0:23:46.5 7:39/M

2 Linda Fogarty Kirkland 239 58 22 0:28:00.6 0:28:05.5 9:02/M

3 Linda Todd Auburn 136 56 27 0:28:55.5 0:29:11.7 9:20/M

4 Lillian Reis Redmond 108 56 88 0:36:41.5 0:37:02.2 11:50/M

5 Roberta Denman Kenmore 29 55 92 0:37:42.1 0:37:53.3 12:10/M

6 Dianne Luecken Kirkland 81 58 134 0:56:06.9 0:56:35.8 18:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mariana Fisher Kirkland 5365 63 116 0:46:27.8 0:46:48.7 14:59/M
2 Lois Haeseler Kent 5361 63 117 0:46:28.7 0:46:49.2 14:59/M

3 Mardi Taylor Bellevue 5441 60 136 0:56:22.9 0:57:13.4 18:11/M

4 Annette Gililland Seattle 44 63 140 1:00:13.7 1:01:01.6 19:25/M

5 Teresa Burch-Ko Bellevue 223 60 148 1:07:06.3 1:07:52.6 21:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ivy Sandsmark Newcastle 5432 74 144 1:06:22.2 1:07:04.2 21:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Beckom Gutierrez Bellevue 245 10 23 0:23:15.3 0:23:22.3 7:30/M

2 Garrett Gutierrez Bellevue 248 6 49 0:28:11.0 0:28:20.2 9:05/M

3 Corbin Gutierrez Bellevue 246 9 57 0:29:39.0 0:29:47.9 9:34/M

4 Unknown Partic. 163 163 67 0:33:51.0 0:34:25.8 10:55/M
5 Antoine Toussaint Bellevue 5360 0 74 0:36:49.0 0:37:07.3 11:53/M
6 Unknown Partic. 158 158 81 0:40:01.0 0:40:35.7 12:55/M

7 Unknown Partic. 159 159 84 0:46:02.6 0:46:32.7 14:51/M

Female 70 and over

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Male 10 and under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Alex Gulino Maple Valley 203 15 34 0:25:00.5 0:25:23.2 8:04/M
2 Kyle Malone Bothell 84 15 39 0:26:05.8 0:26:24.4 8:25/M

3 Alex Baker Sammamish 215 18 46 0:27:45.9 0:28:18.4 8:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Arian Anderson 149 22 2 0:16:12.2 0:16:12.7 5:14/M
2 Will Sullivan Kenmore 5354 21 36 0:25:28.5 0:25:38.4 8:13/M

3 Erik Langland Seattle 5195 24 45 0:27:42.0 0:27:49.9 8:56/M

4 Jeffrey Hanks Federal Way 195 23 51 0:28:41.8 0:29:06.2 9:15/M

5 Griffin Thrive Snohomish 133 22 62 0:32:54.1 0:33:11.7 10:37/M
6 Chris Koch 5434 24 63 0:33:40.2 0:33:59.6 10:52/M
7 Jake Doty 5437 24 64 0:33:41.0 0:33:59.2 10:52/M

8 Bill McDonald 5436 24 65 0:33:41.3 0:33:59.5 10:52/M

9 Sean Sullivan 5435 24 66 0:33:41.6 0:33:59.2 10:52/M

10 Kyle Bourbanis Kent 5371 21 99 1:06:29.3 1:07:11.5 21:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carl Laviolette Seattle 5373 26 17 0:20:23.4 0:20:25.4 6:35/M

2 Steven Chea Kirkland 156 27 38 0:25:54.9 0:26:08.7 8:21/M

3 Srinivas Sama Bellevue 200 29 40 0:26:09.6 0:26:37.9 8:26/M

4 Eric Streeck Kirkland 5370 27 47 0:27:53.8 0:27:58.2 9:00/M
5 Sam Susen Dalton 128 27 72 0:36:08.1 0:36:15.7 11:39/M
6 Evan Gay Lynnwood 40 27 77 0:38:29.5 0:38:29.5 12:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Teshome Kokebe Lynnwood 1 31 1 0:16:01.0 0:16:01.5 5:10/M

2 Jon Houk Port orchard 196 32 4 0:16:58.4 0:16:59.9 5:28/M

3 Jordan Andersen 5442 30 7 0:17:40.5 0:17:41.5 5:42/M
4 Brian Houck Bothell 55 31 11 0:18:15.6 0:18:16.2 5:53/M
5 Andrew Taylor-Steen Seattle 131 33 52 0:28:48.0 0:29:29.4 9:17/M
6 Cody Lannom Kirkland 152 32 53 0:29:05.0 0:29:51.9 9:23/M

7 Michael Podobnik Seattle 183 31 58 0:30:21.7 0:30:56.1 9:47/M

8 Joseph Jeffries Kirkland 62 31 68 0:34:07.5 0:34:07.5 11:00/M

9 Adam Cross Bothell 22 32 78 0:38:29.5 0:38:29.5 12:25/M

10 Naresh Durga Bellevue 250 31 80 0:39:00.6 0:39:30.5 12:35/M

11 Chandra Chilukuri Bellevue 222 30 83 0:45:38.8 0:46:08.5 14:43/M
12 Ian Gililland Mercer Island 45 30 93 0:55:07.7 0:55:43.7 17:47/M
13 Seth Gililland Seattle 46 31 97 1:00:16.7 1:01:02.8 19:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gabriel Kliot Redmond 69 36 3 0:16:36.4 0:16:37.6 5:21/M

2 David Simmons Shoreline 118 35 9 0:17:44.3 0:17:44.3 5:43/M

3 Brady Houck Edmonds 54 36 10 0:17:52.8 0:17:53.5 5:46/M

4 Ryan Perovich Redmond 182 35 18 0:20:45.4 0:20:47.3 6:42/M

5 Steve Birds Bellevue 5352 36 19 0:20:47.7 0:20:47.7 6:42/M

6 Todd Johnson 5353 38 21 0:22:00.1 0:22:01.7 7:06/M
7 Sean Barlow Woodinville 218 39 26 0:24:03.9 0:24:08.1 7:45/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 15 to 18

Male 19 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

8 Donald Marshall Tacoma 87 39 29 0:24:23.6 0:24:48.3 7:52/M
9 Brent Daniel Redmond 5430 37 35 0:25:01.8 0:25:06.9 8:04/M

10 Dan Peck Bothell 5357 35 41 0:26:24.8 0:26:34.3 8:31/M

11 David Talby Mercer Island 211 35 50 0:28:33.3 0:28:43.9 9:13/M

12 Dan Gutierrez Bellevue 247 38 56 0:29:36.7 0:29:47.5 9:33/M

13 Eric Hulderson Kirkland 57 37 61 0:31:45.3 0:32:35.5 10:15/M

14 Nate Jones Westport 66 35 70 0:35:48.0 0:36:01.2 11:33/M

15 Jeremy Langhans Duvall 71 36 92 0:54:55.0 0:55:32.1 17:43/M

16 Diana Gonzalez Issaquah 47 37 95 0:58:25.1 0:59:07.5 18:51/M

17 Julian Gonzalez Issaquah 5426 39 96 0:58:27.4 0:59:02.1 18:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Glen Weissman Bellevue 234 43 5 0:17:07.5 0:17:08.7 5:31/M
2 Kevin Guiberson Kirkland 160 43 6 0:17:21.2 0:17:22.4 5:36/M
3 Scott Anson Redmond 3 43 8 0:17:41.7 0:17:42.1 5:42/M

4 Luis Padilla Bellevue 181 41 14 0:19:55.0 0:19:57.2 6:25/M

5 Greg Spane Sammamish 122 40 16 0:20:18.7 0:20:20.3 6:33/M

6 Tim Miller Snoqualmie 174 42 31 0:24:28.1 0:24:32.2 7:54/M

7 Darwin Allen Bellevue 207 44 33 0:24:43.1 0:24:45.8 7:58/M

8 John Kinssies Redmond 177 43 42 0:26:40.7 0:26:45.1 8:36/M

9 Matt Mutton Seattle 93 43 43 0:26:55.8 0:27:17.5 8:41/M

10 Stephen Nguyen Kirkland 151 42 44 0:27:01.2 0:27:15.5 8:43/M

11 Jay Wellington Seattle 139 44 54 0:29:08.4 0:29:30.4 9:24/M

12 Daryl Gross Seattle 5367 42 79 0:38:42.3 0:39:16.7 12:29/M
13 Anthony Lucero Des Moines 102 41 82 0:42:42.5 0:43:37.3 13:46/M
14 Kyle Modenese Kirkland 92 40 89 0:51:16.6 0:51:47.3 16:32/M

15 Matt Zukowski Tacoma 144 40 98 1:04:57.6 1:05:30.8 20:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Rick Spoonemore Seattle 192 46 13 0:19:39.5 0:19:41.2 6:20/M
2 Brig Seidl Redmond 185 49 15 0:20:14.9 0:20:14.9 6:32/M
3 Michael Senf Bellevue 115 47 22 0:23:05.3 0:23:17.3 7:27/M

4 Mike Malone Bothell 85 46 24 0:23:26.0 0:23:45.2 7:34/M

5 Walter Cave Bellevue 208 46 37 0:25:37.5 0:25:40.5 8:16/M

6 Mark Davis Woodinville 232 47 48 0:28:10.9 0:28:19.1 9:05/M

7 Luke McQuade Mountlake Terrace 172 46 60 0:31:15.8 0:31:39.2 10:05/M

8 Mariano Lozano Bellevue 79 47 71 0:35:55.6 0:36:16.5 11:35/M

9 Neil Gulino Maple Valley 202 48 73 0:36:29.0 0:36:51.8 11:46/M

10 Marshall Johnson Seattle 64 49 94 0:56:21.9 0:56:49.8 18:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Greg Waters Bellevue 213 52 12 0:18:46.4 0:18:48.1 6:03/M

2 Perry Rodgers Redmond 5351 50 28 0:24:19.8 0:24:22.1 7:51/M

3 John Tracy Kent 5425 51 90 0:54:09.5 0:54:52.8 17:28/M

4 Dale Dawson Issaquah 26 51 91 0:54:11.3 0:54:51.3 17:29/M

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Christopher Knapp Redmond 167 56 20 0:20:54.1 0:21:02.3 6:45/M

2 Ron Chew Seattle 17 59 25 0:23:35.0 0:23:40.9 7:36/M

3 Phil McBride 5197 59 27 0:24:15.9 0:24:18.8 7:49/M

4 Vincent Lefebvre Palo Alto 77 56 32 0:24:41.5 0:24:53.7 7:58/M

5 William Denman, III Kenmore 30 59 75 0:37:42.3 0:37:53.3 12:10/M

6 John Butler Kirkland 224 55 76 0:38:14.8 0:38:27.6 12:20/M

7 David Susen Dalton 126 59 86 0:49:12.0 0:49:38.3 15:52/M
8 Jeff Fogarty Kirkland 240 59 88 0:51:10.1 0:51:42.8 16:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Don Jones Westport 65 61 30 0:24:25.7 0:24:29.2 7:53/M

2 Tom Traska Westport 137 61 55 0:29:09.2 0:29:21.7 9:24/M

3 Alan Bell Redmond 8 63 59 0:30:37.0 0:30:59.7 9:53/M

4 Lance Fisher Kirkland 5364 63 85 0:46:48.8 0:46:48.8 15:06/M

5 Richard Campanella Boca Raton 15 62 87 0:49:38.5 0:49:38.5 16:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mike McCann Adna 170 66 69 0:34:44.6 0:34:56.5 11:12/M

Male 65 to 69

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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